MM60-52C2-R1-R1200 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MM60-52C2-R1-R1200-DG
Manufacturer JAE Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number MM60-52C2-R1-R1200
Description CONN PCI EXP MIN FML 52POS 0.031
Detailed Description 52 Position Female Connector PCI Express Mini Card
 Gold 0.031" (0.80mm)

MM60-52B1-G1
Height 2 MM60-52B1-E1 MM60-EZH059-B5 NT4
Ordering Information
3／6
MM60-52C2-R1-R1200 JAE Electronics CONN PCI EXP MIN FML 52POS 0.031
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7
Outer Dimensions
Unit：mm
Part Number A B C
MM60-52B1-B1 29.7 10.0 4.7
MM60-52B1-E1 29.7 10.0 6.7
A
B
C
【Connector】
Part Number A B C
MM60-52B1-G1 29.9 9.6 4.8
A
B
C
Product name A B C
MM60-EZH039-B5 24.2 7.9 5.6
A
B
C
【Latch】
4／6
MM60-52C2-R1-R1200 JAE Electronics CONN PCI EXP MIN FML 52POS 0.031
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7
Outer Dimensions
Unit：mm
【Latch】
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
NT1 Φ4 1.55 0.6
【Nut】
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
NT4 Φ4 3.55 0.6
A
B
C
Part Number A B C
MM60-EZH059-B5 24.2 7.9 7.6
5／6
MM60-52C2-R1-R1200 JAE Electronics CONN PCI EXP MIN FML 52POS 0.031
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2024，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
MB-0147-7